Erma 14" 2 Light Vanity Light Brushed Nickel

Certifications/Qualifications
Title 20 Compliant

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Extension
Weight

Height from center of Wall opening

(Spec Sheet)
Height
Length

Electrical
Input Voltage

Light Source

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Wattage/Range
Socket Type

Mounting/Installation
Install Glass Up or Down
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Style
Mounting Weight

Housing

Primary Material
Shade Description
Shade Included

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

urPC

Finish Options

' Black

Brushed Nickel

' Olde Bronze

Kichler.com

n/a

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.00 DIA
6.00"
2.90LBS
4.25"

8.50"
13.50"

120.00V

Not Included
A19
Incandescent
60.00

2

60.00

E26 (Medium)

Yes
INTERIOR
6"

Damp
Wall

1.36 LBS

Steel
Glass
Yes

55125NI
Brushed Nickel
Traditional
783927010078

55125BK

®

52442NI

KICHLER.

551250z

5244207

55125NI

52442BK

-9-_'0- Y

55126BK


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

